
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

No.

10
15
46
51
61
119
55
62

24
77
58
19
17
3

Name

Nicolai Aaberg Hansen
Johan Kylberg
Jesper Prytz
Magnus Andersson
Marie Carlsson
Johan Thanasinaris
Mats Lundkvist
Kris. Pete.  Roberts

Anders Dahg
Hans Tullsten
Jens Storm-Nielsen
Erik Stillman
Simon Hultén
Jonny Thomsen

Sponsor Hometown

Smoerum
Lekeryd
Jonstorp
Jonsered
Lund
Hisings Kärra
Strängnäs
Aukra

Tyresö
Österskär
Holbaek
Jönköping
Stockholm
Frändefors

Club

DARC
Linköpings MS
Hyllinge MS
SVKG
Hyllinge MS
Karlskoga MF
SSK
NSK

SSK
PCS Racing Club
HMS DK
JKC
KS Klippan
SVKG

Make

Radical SR3RS
Radical SR3RS
Radical Prosport
Mallock MK 31
Vision
Radical Prosport
Bodin Kb9b
Mallock MK24

Radical Prosport
Vision V95
Mallock MK 31
Radical SR3RS
Radical SR3RS
Radical Prosport

Nat.

DK
S
S
S
S
S
S
N

S
S
S
S
S
S

Total Tm

10:02.713
10:16.048
10:21.160
10:22.759
10:23.150
9:55.321
10:16.128
10:20.017

5:51.861

10:15.423

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8

5

9

Diff

13.335
18.447
20.046
20.437
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Start Nr. 3 - DQ, ignorering av svartflagg

Margin of Victory

13.335

Avg. Speed

129,017

Best Lap Tm

1:05.479

Best Speed

131,951

Best Lap by

10 - Nicolai Aaberg Hansen
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Licensed to:  Karlskoga Motorstadion

Kanonloppet 2014

RS/Clubman

Race 1

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:41:22

Gelleråsen 2,400 Km

2014-08-17 10:28


